MmMASTERS
VI OPEN Inverno de Masters
Tomar, 28- - 29-1-2012
Prova 27 Femin., 50m Livres 25 - 89 anos
29-01-2012 Startlist
RN Esc A(25-29) 28.85 Carla Alexandra SEOANE CPT Inatel 24-03-2001
RN Esc B(30-34) 27.70 Ana Paula GRILO UDCA Funchal 05-04-2003
RN Esc C(35-39) 27.63 AnaPaula GRILO UDCA Hurth (GER) 20-03-2004
RN Esc D(40-44) 29.05 Ana Paula GRILO INDALEN Ponte da Barca 16-05-2010
RN Esc E(45-49) 29.71 Elena Alarcon GAMONAL CNFA Caldas da Rainha 05-04-2008
RN Esc F(50-54) 30.55 Elena Alarcon GAMONAL CNFA PALMA MALLORCA (ESP)  30-04-2011
RN Esc G(55-59) 35.09 AnaMaria FERREIRA INDANL  Inatel 12-04-2008
RN Esc H(60-64) 35.84 AnaMaria FERREIRA SAD Lishoa 16-04-2011
RN Esc 1(65-69) 49.26 Celia Stichini QUARTIN PIMP Mealhada 30-01-2010
RN Esc J(70-74) 50.87 Isabel Maria RAIMUNDO SAD Sines 07-01-2012
RN Esc K(75-79) 1:12.48 Maria Augusta NEVES LsC Caldas da Rainha 11-06-2011
RN Esc L(80-84) 2:08.19 Marilia Xavier MORAIS AAC Mealhada 31-01-2010
RN Esc M(85-89) 59:00.00
Pista Nome Ano NFed Clube Tp inscrigdo

Série1de5

3 Fatima Sousa SILVA 67 110411 Natacao da Maia N

4 Margarida Alexandra COSTA70 125454  Porto N

5 Rita Rebelo SILVA 79 125430 Academica de Coimbra N

6 Celia Stichini QUARTIN 44 12522 Pimpoes/Cimai N
Série 2de 5

1 Ana Paula FERREIRA 56 13641 Funcao Publica N

2 Maria Augusta AZINHEIRA 38 100514 Funcao Publica N

3 Maria Carmo ROCHA 54 118886 Leixoes 1:.1400 . .

4 Delfina Maria MARTINS 66 117387 Ginasio Santo Tirso 5452 . .

5 Maria Gabriela CARDANHO 62 100129 Ginasio Figueirense 56.03 . .

6 Carla Joana MACIEIRINHA 71 120494 Ginasio de Vila Real N

7 Graca Maria ALMEIDA 73 124702  Leixoes N

8 Catarina Araujo BLANCO 71 124701 Leixoes N
Série 3de 5

1 Isabel Maria RAIMUNDO 40 120852 Alges 5087 __ . .

2 Eduarda Manuel CORREIA 54 117438 Vitoria de Guimaraes 4938 . .

3 Paula Margarida ALMEIDA 63 103979 Ginasio Figueirense 4888 . .

4 Susana Jesus CACAO 81 119226 Ginasio Figueirense 470 .

5 Maria Teresa PINTO 61 120500 Leixoes 458 .

6 Maria Felix FERREIRA 54 112081 Alges 49.04 . .

7 Elisa Loureiro GARCIA 67 14467 Ginasio Figueirense 5042 . .

8 Arminda Alves FERREIRA 60 112034 Ginasio Figueirense 5416 . .
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VI OPEN Inverho de Masters
Tomar, 28- - 29-1-2012

mASTERS

Prova 27, Femin., 50m Livres

Série4de 5

1 Wanda Maria GIAO

2 Carla Pinto MENDES

3 Sofia Marques PEREIRA
4 Maria Paula CUNHA

5 Maria Almeida CUNHA

6 Ana Vieira LUZ

7 Irina Maria REVES

8 Maria Manuela NETO

Série5de 5

Carla Vale LENZI

Sandra Lurdes DIOGO

Sara Mendonca GRACA
Carla Santa BARBARA
Liliana Elisabete BAPTISTA
Rita Almeida CRISOSTOMO
Maria Teresa OLIVEIRA
Claudia Pereira REIS

O~NO O WN -

62
71
78
59
60
78
81
62

67
72
77
75
78
80
57
68

110847
112615
124935
121597
123663
112632
119379
102090

25647

123612
121785
118948
120495
122434
10538

117023

CCD Lagos/Multi
Natacao da Maia
Colegio Monte Maior
Leixoes

Leixoes

Colegio Monte Maior
Funcao Publica
Natacao da Maia

Nadadores dos Estoris
Porto

Colegio Monte Maior
Ginasio Santo Tirso
Leixoes

Academica de Coimbra
Academica de Coimbra
Ginasio Figueirense

42.52
41.57
39.68
39.08
39.57
41.50
42.25
43.69

35.65
35.27
33.48
30.34
31.90
34.37
35.60
38.47
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